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WIRE MANAGEMENT MODESTY PANELS

60” X 30” WHITE GREENGUARD  
LAMINATE STANDING DESK

WMK009-29-WHT29.5” Wire Management Modesty Panel WMK009-292-WHTTwo 29.5” Wire Management Modesty Panel

WMK009-48-WHT48” Wire Management Modesty Panel WMK009-60-WHT60” Wire Management Modesty Panel

WMK009-72-WHT72” Wire Management Modesty Panel
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71.5" Back Panel HeightWidth WidthColor

15"
15"

71.5"
71.5"

Black
White

79.5" Back Panel HeightWidthColor

15"
15"

79.5"
79.5"

Black
White

Form meets function with our wire management modesty 
panel. The mesh panel attaches to the back of our 48, 60, 72 
and 80 inch-wide UPLIFT desks, providing a clean finishing 
touch to your workspace. It’s a great solution for the open-
concept office or reception area. As though looks and privacy 
weren’t enough, this multi-tasker offers a place to hide the 
wires beneath your desk.

47.5" Back Panel HeightWidth WidthColor

15"
15"

47.5"
47.5"

52” 
52” 
52”

Black
White

29.5" Side Panel HeightWidth WidthColor

15"
15"

29.5"
29.5"

22”
22”
22”

Black
White

59.5" Back Panel HeightWidth WidthColor

15"
15"

59.5"
59.5"

64” 
64” 
64”

72” 
72” 
72”

Black
White

41.5" Back Panel HeightWidth WidthColor

15"
15"

41.5"
41.5"

40” 
40” 
40”

Black
White

22" Side Panel

40" Back Panel

52" Back Panel

72" Back Panel

Height

Height

Height

Height

15.5"
15.5"
15.5"

22"
22"
22"

22"
22"
22"

22"
22"
22"

64" Back Panel Height

22"
22"
22"

Acoustic Privacy Panels absorb noise and distractions at 
work via dense polyester fiberboard panels that can be 
installed on nearly any height adjustable or fixed-height 
desk. Tackable panels come in multiple sizes, colors, and 
mounting options to suit all office decor and styles. 

Note:  Acoustic Privacy Panels cannot be ordered 
separately through our GSA schedule. They can 
only be purchased within KIT023 or GUPL kits.

Color

Dark Gray
Light Gray
Lagoon Blue

Color

Dark Gray
Light Gray
Lagoon Blue

Color

Dark Gray
Light Gray
Lagoon Blue

Color

Dark Gray
Light Gray
Lagoon Blue

Color

Dark Gray
Light Gray
Lagoon Blue

Wire Management Modesty Panels
Acoustic Privacy Panels

WIRE MANAGEMENT MODESTY PANELS ACOUSTIC PRIVACY PANELS
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Desk Caster Color

Black
White

SKU

GACC020-SET-BLK
GACC020-SET-WHT

Available in a set of four for every UPLIFT Desk model, these 
locking casters make your desk even more versatile. They 
work great on either hard floors or low pile carpeting. For 
safety and stability, the casters lock to keep the desk 
in place. For those who like to rearrange their spaces 
frequently or move a lot, casters make moving UPLIFT Desk 
a breeze.

Desk Casters

	• Removing the glides and adding casters adds 
about 1.5" of height

	• Standard casters are compatible with all UPLIFT 
Desk models

Desk Power Grommet Color

Black
Gray
White

SKU

PDC002-BLK
PDC002-GRY
PDC002-WHT

	• Adds two extra UL-approved outlets to desktop

	• Screw-on Locking Ring keeps it secure and stable

	• Includes small hole to feed other cables through

Enjoy a more organized workstation and power everything 
right on your desktop. A slot in the grommet allows for 
threading of under-desk cables for less of a mess at your 
workstation. Now with three different color options to 
choose from, you can have the coordinated and power-full 
desk you’ve always wanted.

Power Grommets

CASTERS + 
GROMMETS

CASTERS + GROMMETS
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STORAGE
Locking Under Desk Drawer with Shelf Color

Black
Gray
White
Industrial

SKU

STR001-BLK
STR001-GRY
STR001-WHT
STR001-MTL

	•  12" by 12" inner compartment increases 
space on sit-stand and fixed-height desks

	• Sliding drawer locks for a secure place for 
documents and personal items

Slim Under Desk Storage Drawer Color

Black
Gray
White
Industrial

SKU

STR008-BLK
STR008-GRY
STR008-WHT
STR008-MTL

	• Inner storage space of 16" x 13" holds pens, 
wallets, cell phones, tablets, even laptops 
up to 15"

	• Low profile design stays out of your way 
when you’re seated at your desk

Large Half Circle Desk Drawer Color

Black
Gray
White

SKU

STR007-BLK
STR007-GRY
STR007-WHT

	•  13.8" W x 8.4" D  x 1.3" H

	• 360 Degree Rotation

Hanging Storage Cubby Color

Black
Gray
White
Metallic

SKU

STR004-BLK
STR004-GRY
STR004-WHT
STR004-MTL

	• 7.3" W x 14" D x 17.5" H storage holds 3-ring 
binders, and laptops

	• Unbox and install to the front edge of 
desks - no assembly required

A laptop here, a binder there - most office dwellers have a 
collection of work things and personal items that would 
get along so much better in their own home. Now you can 
increase your storage at your height adjustable desk with 
a cubby that suspends from the edge of your workstation, 
clearing off desktop space while keeping things within 
reach.

Hanging Storage Cubby

STORAGE
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FILING 
CABINETS

Black
Gray
White
Metallic

STR002-BLK
STR02-GRY
STR002-WHT
STR002-MTL

	• Cushioned guest seat supports 225 lbs.

	• Built-in lock secures both drawers

	• Steel construction meets BIFMA durability 
standards

Black
Gray
White
Metallic

STR006-BLK
STR006-GRY
STR006-WHT
STR006-MTL

	• Comfy side seat for impromptu 
brainstorming and meetings

	• Drawers lock and store a variety of items, 
from documents to snacks

Black
Gray
White
Metallic

STR003-BLK
STR003-GRY
STR003-WHT
STR003-MTL

	• Secure Storage - All three drawers lock via 
1 key (extra key included)

	• Letter and Legal Ready - Bottom drawer 
holds folders and paper

You need desk storage. You need office security. You can 
have it all with this secure and portable file cabinet. The 
trio of drawers locks for protection for your personal items. 
Store your letter and legal size paper in the roomy bottom 
drawer, no problem. Odds and ends on your desktop are 
easily sorted and housed in a removable non-sliding tray 
fits in first and second drawers, so you can have a place for 
everything and everything in its place.

Filing Cabinets

FILING CABINETS

2-Drawer Filing Cabinet with Seat

Narrow 2-Drawer Filing Cabinet with Seat

3-Drawing Filing Cabinet

Color SKU

Color SKU

Color SKU
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STANDING
DESK

CONVERTERS

E3 Compact Stand Up Desk Converter, White

UDA121-WHT

DepthWidthColor

 13.4"26.8"White

SKU

UDA121-WHT

E3 Compact Stand Up Desk Converter, Black

UDA121-BLK

DepthWidthColor

 13.4"26.8"Black

SKU

UDA121-BLK

Convert your regular desk to a standing desk instantly with a standing desk converter. Standing desk 
converters provide the health benefits of a sit-stand desk without the need to completely overhaul your own 
setup. Moving and changing positions is key to better personal health, enabling you to burn more calories 
and improve circulation throughout your workday. Our standing desk converters raise and lower in seconds 
as you do. And you can accessorize them further with a monitor arm for even greater neck and back support.



GOVERNMENT 
SOLUTIONS

by

gsaadvantage.gov
(800) 349-3839


